# **Redeemer Lutheran Preschool**



2018-2019

### **Online Application Fee \$30.00 Registration Fee \$185.00 per child** \*or cash discount rate of \$175.00

Registration fees are non-refundable and do not include tickets to the school auction, school pictures, hot lunch, yearbook, or other incidentals.

## Full Days: 7:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. Half Days: 7:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

#### Standard Payment Plan (Paid by any of the following methods: Cash, Check, Cashier's Check, Money Order, Electronic Funds Transfer and Credit Card)

5 Full Days -	\$848.50
3 Full Days -	\$737.50
2 Full Days -	\$652.00

5 Half Davs - \$510.00 3 Half Days - \$490.00 2 Half Days - \$455.00

#### Standard Payment Plan- Cash Discount (Paid by any of the following methods: Cash, Check, Cashier's Check, Money Order and Electronic Funds Transfer)

5 Full Days -	\$806.00	5 Half Days -	\$484.50
3 Full Days -	\$701.00	3 Half Days -	\$465.50
2 Full Days -	\$619.50	2 Half Days -	\$432.00

#### Payment includes 1 week of vacation. We require at least one month's notice of vacation dates.

# **Redeemer Lutheran Preschool**



### Online Application Fee \$30.00 Registration Fee \$185.00 per child \*or cash discount rate of \$175.00

Registration fees are non-refundable and do not include tickets to the school auction, school pictures, hot lunch, yearbook, or other incidentals.

## Full Days: 7:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. Half Days: 7:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

#### <u>Standard Payment Plan (Paid by any of the following methods: Cash, Check, Cashier's</u> <u>Check, Money Order, Electronic Funds Transfer and *Credit Card*)</u>

5 Full Days -	\$793.00
3 Full Days -	\$702.00
2 Full Days -	\$606.50

5 Half Days -	\$465.00
3 Half Days -	\$434.00
2 Half Days -	\$409.50

#### <u>Standard Payment Plan- Cash Discount (Paid by any of the following methods: Cash,</u> <u>Check, Cashier's Check, Money Order and Electronic Funds Transfer)</u>

5 Full Days -	\$753.50	5 Half Days -	\$442.00
3 Full Days -	\$667.00	3 Half Days -	\$412.50
2 Full Days -	\$576.00	2 Half Days -	\$389.00

# Payment includes 1 week of vacation. We require at least one month's notice of vacation dates.

## **Redeemer Lutheran Preschool**



## Online Application Fee \$30.00 Registration Fee \$185.00 per child \*or cash discount rate of \$175.00

Registration fees are non-refundable and do not include tickets to the school auction, school pictures, hot lunch, yearbook, or other incidentals.

## Full Days: 7:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. Half Days: 7:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

#### <u>Standard Payment Plan (Paid by any of the following methods: Cash, Check, Cashier's</u> <u>Check, Money Order, Electronic Funds Transfer and *Credit Card*)</u>

5 Full Days -	\$692.00
3 Full Days -	\$612.00
2 Full Days -	\$480.00

5 Half Days - \$444.50 3 Half Days - \$349.00 2 Half Days - \$303.50

<u>Standard Payment Plan- Cash Discount (Paid by any of the following methods: Cash,</u> <u>Check, Cashier's Check, Money Order and Electronic Funds Transfer)</u>

5 Full Days -	\$657.50
3 Full Days -	\$581.50
2 Full Days -	\$456.00

5 Half Days - \$422.50 3 Half Days - \$331.50 2 Half Days - \$288.50

# Payment includes 1 week of vacation. We require at least one month's notice of vacation dates.

# **Redeemer Lutheran Preschool**



### Online Application Fee \$30.00 Registration Fee \$185.00 per child \*or cash discount rate of \$175.00

Registration fees are non-refundable and do not include tickets to the school auction, school pictures, hot lunch, yearbook, or other incidentals.

## Full Days: 7:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. Half Days: 7:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

#### <u>Standard Payment Plan- (Paid by any of the following methods: Cash, Check, Cashier's</u> <u>Check, Money Order, Electronic Funds Transfer and *Credit Card*)</u>

5 Full Days -	\$677.00
3 Full Days -	\$598.00
2 Full Days -	\$454.50

5 Half Days - \$419.50 3 Half Days - \$325.50 2 Half Days - \$281.00

#### <u>Standard Payment Plan- Cash Discount (Paid by any of the following methods: Cash.</u> <u>Check, Cashier's Check, Money Order and Electronic Funds Transfer)</u>

5 Full Days -	\$643.50	5 Half Days -	\$398.50
3 Full Days -	\$568.00	3 Half Days -	\$309.50
2 Full Days -	\$432.00	2 Half Days -	\$267.00

# Payment includes 1 week of vacation. We require at least one month's notice of vacation dates.

# **Redeemer Lutheran Preschool**



## 2018-2019

#### Online Application Fee \$30.00 Registration Fee \$185.00 per child \*or cash discount rate of \$175.00

Registration fees are non-refundable and do not include tickets to the school auction, school pictures, hot lunch, yearbook, or other incidentals.

## Full Days: 7:00 a.m. -5:30 p.m. Half Days: 7:00 a.m. -11:30 a.m.

<u>Standard Payment Plan (Paid by any of the following methods: Cash, Check, Cashier's</u> <u>Check, Money Order, Electronic Funds Transfer and *Credit Card*)</u>

> **VPK Plus Basic 8:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. -** \$329.00 **VPK Plus Wrap-around Care 7:00 a.m. -5:30 p.m. -** \$465.00

<u>Standard Payment Plan- Cash Discount (Paid by any of the following methods: Cash,</u> <u>Check, Cashier's Check, Money Order and Electronic Funds Transfer</u>

> VPK Plus Basic 8:30 a.m. -3:00 p.m. - \$312.00 VPK Plus Wrap-around Care 7:00 a.m. -5:30 p.m. - \$442.00

Registration fees are non-refundable and do not include tickets to the school auction, school pictures, hot lunch, yearbook, or other incidentals.